HeatHeatHeatHeat PipePipePipePipe VacuumVacuumVacuumVacuum TubeTubeTubeTube collectorcollectorcollectorcollector
The heat pipe solar collector is one important part for the split pressurized solar system. This is
consisted of great efficiency heat pipe and glass
vacuum tube, with a great efficiency of heat
collecting. This systems is mainly positioned on
the roof or in the garden. And as this system is
split with the water tank, so it’s not heavy and
looks very beautiful. This type system is now

Material Shaped strong aluminum alloy for flat & tilt roof
Tube holder Anti-aging UV stabilized nylon with adjustable cap
Inlet /Outlet 22mm (1 inch male threaded available)
Frame Angle 15°; 25°; 38°; 45°; 75° available
Testing Pressure 12.0 bar
Working Pressure 6.0 bar
Anti-freezing -40°C
Hail Resistance 25mm
Model
Heat Pipe Vacuum Tube Aperture
Area/ M2
Collector Size
L*W/ MM
Container Loading Qty
Qty /Pcs Size /MM 20GP 40HQ
MS-HC-58/12 12 Φ58*1800 1.13 1035*1950 162 394
MS-HC-58/15 15 Φ58*1800 1.41 1260*1950 134 325
MS-HC-58/18 18 Φ58*1800 1.69 1485*1950 105 255
MS-HC-58/20 20 Φ58*1800 1.88 1635*1950 88 213
MS-HC-58/24 24 Φ58*1800 2.26 1935*1950 82 200
MS-HC-58/30 30 Φ58*1800 2.82 2385*1950 68 165